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Gironi
GIRONE "A"
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STAGIONI PRECEDENTI

GIRONE "A"

calendario e risultati
GIORNATA 1

15:30

15:30

15:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
"SERGIO CUMINETTI"
15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 2

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 3

15:30

15:30

15:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
"SERGIO CUMINETTI"
15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 4

15:30

www.fcdsarmatese.it

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SARMATESE

TURRIS

VIGOLZONE 1968

ZIANO

BOBBIO 2012

BORGONOVO CALCIO

CALENDASCO

PODENZANO

RIVERGARO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

BOBBIO 2012

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SARMATESE

TURRIS

VIGOLZONE 1968

ZIANO

BORGONOVO CALCIO
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SAN FILIPPO NERI

o RIVERGARO

PODENZANO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

FOLGORE
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15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 5

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 6

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 7

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
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CALENDASCO

PODENZANO

RIVERGARO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

SAN FILIPPO NERI

CALENDASCO

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SARMATESE

TURRIS

ZIANO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

PODENZANO

RIVERGARO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

VIGOLZONE 1968

BOBBIO 2012

CALENDASCO

FOLGORE

RIVERGARO

SARMATESE
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SARMATESE

CALENDASCO
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FOLGORE
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SAN FILIPPO NERI
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R
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14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 8

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 9

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 10

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 11

14:30
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TURRIS

ZIANO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

PODENZANO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

VIGOLZONE 1968

BOBBIO 2012

CALENDASCO

RIVERGARO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

SARMATESE

TURRIS

ZIANO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

PODENZANO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

VIGOLZONE 1968

BOBBIO 2012
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14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

14:30

GIORNATA 12

14:30

14:30

14:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

14:30

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 13

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 14

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30
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BORGONOVO CALCIO

CALENDASCO

RIVERGARO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

SARMATESE

TURRIS

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SARMATESE

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

VIGOLZONE 1968

ZIANO

BOBBIO 2012

BORGONOVO CALCIO

CALENDASCO

PODENZANO

RIVERGARO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

TURRIS

SAN FILIPPO NERI

BORGONOVO CALCIO

PODENZANO

CALENDASCO

BOBBIO 2012

PODENZANO

VIGOLZONE 1968

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

ZIANO

FOLGORE

CALENDASCO

RIVERGARO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

TURRIS

PODENZANO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

BOBBIO 2012

FOLGORE

SPES BORGOTREBBIA
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SARMATESE

VIGOLZONE 1968

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

ZIANO

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SARMATESE
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14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 15

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

20:30

20:30

14:30

14:30

20:30

14:30

GIORNATA 16

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

GIORNATA 17

14:30

14:30

14:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

14:30

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 18

14:30

www.fcdsarmatese.it

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

RIVERGARO

SARMATESE

VIGOLZONE 1968

ZIANO

TURRIS

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

CALENDASCO

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

RIVERGARO

PODENZANO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

FOLGORE

TURRIS

BOBBIO 2012

SARMATESE

VIGOLZONE 1968

ZIANO

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

BOBBIO 2012
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VIGOLZONE 1968

m ZIANO
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14:30 RIVERGARO %, 1-2 CALENDASCO

“ad
14:30 VIGOLZONE 1968 2-1 FOLGORE
14:30 PODENZANO 1-0 GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO
14: PES BORGOTREBBIA gt 1-1 ARMATESE

30 SPES BORGO R %) S s
18:00 BORGONOVO CALCIO 1-1 @ TURRIS
14:30 SAN ROCCO AL PORTO 1-4 g Z1ANO
GIORNATA 19
CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE SARMATESE 1-0 BORGONOVO CALCIO
"SERGIO CUMINETTI"
14:30 CALENDASCO 1-0 PODENZANO
14:30 BOBBIO 2012 1-0 +.. RIVERGARO
14:30 FOLGORE 0-2 SAN ROCCO AL PORTO
14:30 TURRIS 3-1 SAN FILIPPO NERI
14:30 ZIANO 2-0 -v‘L;F SPES BORGOTREBBIA
14:30 GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO 0-1 @ VIGOLZONE 1968
R
GIORNATA 20
14:30 SPES BORGOTREBBIA 4+ 3-0 BOBBIO 2012
-
14:30 BORGONOVO CALCIO @ 0-3 CALENDASCO
14:30 PODENZANO 5-2 FOLGORE
14:30 SAN FILIPPO NERI 1-1 Sz RIVERGARO
at

14:30 VIGOLZONE 1968 0-1 t) SARMATESE
14:30 SAN ROCCO AL PORTO 1-0 @ TURRIS
14:30 GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO 1-4 M ZIANO
GIORNATA 21
14:30 BOBBIO 2012 3-1 BORGONOVO CALCIO
14:30 FOLGORE 1-3 GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO
14:30 RIVERGARO :f‘?’n 0-2 PODENZANO

K 24
CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE SARMATESE 1-0 SAN ROCCO AL PORTO
"SERGIO CUMINETTI"
14:30 CALENDASCO 2-2 SAN FILIPPO NERI
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14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 22

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

GIORNATA 23

15:30

15:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 24

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 25

15:30
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TURRIS

ZIANO

VIGOLZONE 1968

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

BORGONOVO CALCIO

FOLGORE

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

PODENZANO

RIVERGARO

ZIANO

SARMATESE

SAN FILIPPO NERI

BOBBIO 2012

CALENDASCO

TURRIS

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

PODENZANO

VIGOLZONE 1968

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

ZIANO

FOLGORE

CALENDASCO
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15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

GIORNATA 26

15:30

15:30

15:30

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

"SERGIO CUMINETTI"

15:30

15:30

15:30
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RIVERGARO

BORGONOVO CALCIO

TURRIS

PODENZANO

SAN FILIPPO NERI

BOBBIO 2012

FOLGORE

SPES BORGOTREBBIA

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO

SARMATESE

VIGOLZONE 1968

SAN ROCCO AL PORTO

ZIANO
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classifica
SQUADRA PT G Vv N P GF GS DR

CALENDASCO 40 26 12 5 9 44 42 2

GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO 27 26 6 9 11 34 45 -11

TURRIS 24 26 5 9 12 41 49 -8

BORGONOVO CALCIO 24 26 6 6 14 28 44 -16

Q SAN FILIPPO NERI 26 26 7 5 14 27 50 -23
®

RIVERGARO 23 26 6 5 15 35 51 -16

*%

CALENDASCO 1 punti di penalita

I Promozione
Play Out
P Play Off
[} Retrocessione
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